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101
102
103
107
201
202
203
204

www.toolpartspro.com

Part Number

5140018-40
5140018-41
5140018-42
5140018-43
429989-57
5140018-44
5140018-45
5140018-46
5140018-47
429898-05
5140018-48
5140018-49
5140018-50
5140018-51
429898-02
5140018-56
429898-00
5140018-61
5140018-62
5140018-54
5140018-55
429898-08
429898-05
429898-21
429898-16
429898-20
429898-19
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PartsList for DW7350 Typel

Description

HEX SCREW
SCREW

SURFACE PLATE
FLAT WASHER
NUT

STAND

CARRIAGE SCREW
PLATE

BRACKET
LOCKWASHER, M8
BRAND LABEL
PLATE

WARNING LABEL
ROLLER BRACKET
WHEEL

HEX SCREW
LOCKNUT

PLATE

WARNING LABEL
BASE PIPE

BASE PLATE

FOOT
LOCKWASHER, M8
MTG BRACKET
WHEEL ASSEMBLY
PEDAL

PIN
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Qty Required
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PartsList for DW7350 Typel

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
205 429898-12 ROD 1
206 429898-15 PIN 2
207 5140018-59 FLAT WASHER 4
208 5140010-83 RETAINING RING 2
209 429898-14 RETAINING RING 2
210 429898-18 BOLT,M8 X 100 1
211 5140018-60 NUT 1
846 5140018-64 HARDWARE BAG 1
846 5140018-63 HARDWARE BAG 1
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